
4403 1011 W Cordova Street, Vancouver
$3,980,000

Fairmont Pacific Rim, 5 Star hotel amenities w/ 
unmatched panoramic views! Arguably the BEST 
floorplan in the Building! Immaculate 2 Bed, 2.5 
Bath w/ flex & Family Rm. Rare upper floor corner 
exec. home, has a wrap-around balcony 
showcasing panoramic vws of the N.S. Mtns, 
Water, City & English Bay Sunset. Entertain at 
ease in the sizeable livrm/dinrm w/flr to ceiling 
windows & engineered flrs. The Chef’s kitch is 
equipped w/Miele appliances w/5 burner gas 
stove, Sub Zero fridge & wine cooler in the island 
& drop down LG tv. Retreat to the separated 
bdrms, Primary bdrm w/ WIC, 5 pc exquisite bath 
lined w/Limestone & Second Bedrm w/full 
ensuite & access to the sprawling deck. Enjoy the 
resort style amenities incl lap pool, gym, meeting 
rms, 24 hr concierge.2 parking also incl. Welcome 
Home!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2595017

Residential Attached

Coal Harbour

2 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

1,858 SF

$1,663.99 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2010

Views: PANORAMIC CITY, WATER VIEW

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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